

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8320/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/01/2013
in PIL 132/2011 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

HOTEL TUNGA REGENCY PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAVI MUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORP. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with application for directions, impleadment, permission to place
additional documents on record, prayer for interim relief and
office report.)

Date : 03/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
For Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta-II ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Kumar Pandey, Adv.
For Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra, Adv.
For Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.
For Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shubhangi Tuli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Special leave petition is dismissed.

In view of the dismissal of the special leave
petition, all pending applications shall also stand

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NEETU KHAJURIA
Date: 2014.07.05
09:02:14 IST
Reason:

disposed of.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master